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r Beyond Bank Tour of Goolwa A‘-I Beyond Bank

Adelaide Hills Cycling Club .

Team classification - Stage @ - 5 pages

1. Blackchrome Racing 1  0:20:32 1°DIV 1

34. WADE James 0:20:32.012
35. BOWEY Adam 0:20:32.164
36. COOPER Tyson 0:20:32.355
(37) CLARK Nick 0:20:32.369
2. Van Dam Butterfield 3  0:20:59 +0:27 2°DIV1
48. ANDERSON Jamie 0:20:59.493
49. DOYLE Connor 0:20:59.540
50. BOYD Ryan 0:20:59.664
(79) ABEL Charlie 0:21:30.559
3. Keystone Team1 0:21:08 +0:36 3°DIV1
55. FRANKS Mat 0:21:07.466
56. GALE Dan 0:21:08.290
57. WRIGHT Tom 0:21:08.414
(58) LOUCA Alex 0:21:08.567
4. Adelaide UniCC  0:21:18 +0:46 4°DIV1
66. BATELAAN Mischa 0:21:18.296
67. SHANAHAN Patrick 0:21:18.305
68. MINOR Jacob 0:21:18.457
(170) WIGHTMAN Fabian 0:23:28.973
5. ADX Depot2 0:21:21 +0:49 5°DIV1
69. DOBSON Dave 0:21:21.353
70. HEDGER Matt 0:21:21.485
71. LEWIS Nick 0:21:21.524
(72) UNDERWOOD Nick 0:21:21.674
6. USG Racing 1-PSD Energy  0:22:11 +1:39 6°DIV1
81. STORM Todd 0:21:39.840
112. VLAHOS George 0:22:11.799
113. TATTERSALL Jason 0:22:11.859
(114) ANDRIANI David 0:22:11.970

1. ROKiT Racing 3  0:20:28 1°DIV 2

31. GRANT Cliff 0:20:28.729
32. DAVIES Michael 0:20:28.843
33. STEELE Nick 0:20:28.959
(39) WEBB Darren 0:20:45.952
2. ADX Depot3 0:20:58 +0:30 2°DIV2
45. CHABREL Nicholas 0:20:57.910
46. BRIGGS Ben 0:20:58.052
47. HESELTINE Stuart 0:20:58.291
(189) MASSEY Ben 0:24:57.602
3. SAFabricators Racing1 0:21:06 +0:38 3°DIV2
51. FITTON Joe 0:21:05.603
52. DAVIS Adam 0:21:05.757
53. BRAY Phil 0:21:06.004
(54) ALLEN Sam 0:21:06.153
4. FRAPowerOn1 0:21:25 +0:57 4°DIV2
76. FREELY Craig 0:21:25.479
77. ROBINSON Bill 0:21:25.702
78. BYRNE Damien 0:21:25.930
(94) WOOD Richard 0:21:54.007
5. Blackchrome Racing2  0:21:42 +1:14 5°DIV 2
83. MAN Michael 0:21:42.128
84. PEARCE Paul 0:21:42.435
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6. Keystone Team2 0:22:01 +1:33 6°DIV2

101.
102.
103.

(161)

LOUCA Petros
VERVAAT Mitchell
DAVIS Pete
COCHINOS Chris

1. USG Racing 2 - Coffylosophy  0:21:10 1°DIV 3
59. HICKS Darren
60. CLOUGH James
61. MEADE Anthony
(62) MARTIN Dean

2. PACC 0:21:24 +0:14 2°DIV3
73. GRANT Barnaby
74. CALE Aiden
75. SEARLE Darren
(180) BATES Richard

3. USB 0:21:45 +0:35 3°DIV3
87. MARKOWS Arturs
88. HAND James
89. ZHARKOU Kim
(93) LAWSON Ben

4. SA Fabricators Racing2 0:21:48 +0:38 4°DIV3
90. JEFFRIES Sam
91. LONG Mark
92. BAKER Dave
(182) SHUTTLEWORTH Matt

5. Blackchrome Racing 3  0:21:57 +0:47 5°DIV3
98. ROUTLEDGE lan
99. EDDIE Travis
100. BUCKBY Darren

6. ACTIVOT 0:22:35 +1:25 6°DIV3
150. MAXWELL lan
151. BEDDOME Craig
152. AFNAN Ruhi
(183) HABIB David

1. Riverland Cycling Club  0:21:56 1°DIV 4
95. BAMBRICK Clint
96. STEVENS Lee
97. PFENNING Phil
(177) RANSON Holly

2. MOOD Racing Men's Team 1 0:22:04 +0:08 2°DIV 4

107. THOMPSON Andrew
108. LAMPE Aidan

109. WILSON Thomas
(205) SCAIFE Peter

3. Transitions Drivewear A  0:22:10 +0:14 3°DIV4
82. LUDLOW Adam
110. WOOD Chris
111. HANDBERG Mark
(179) ORR Luke

4, Cat1 Racing 0:22:15 +0:19 4°DIV4
120. ALTREE Tom
123. MORCOMBE Daniel
125. CROWE Andrew
(181) BROWN Ben

5. Blackchrome Racing4 0:22:15 +0:19 5°DIV4
121. MOLINA Juan
127. TOZER Michael
128. DINGLEY Luke
(187) SKINNER Alison

0:22:01.185
0:22:01.433
0:22:01.589
0:23:12.004

0:21:10.020
0:21:10.587
0:21:10.663
0:21:10.910

0:21:24.043
0:21:24.459
0:21:24.654
0:24:07.964

0:21:44.784
0:21:45.051
0:21:45.053
0:21:49.105

0:21:48.523
0:21:48.618
0:21:48.711
0:24:16.484

0:21:57.111
0:21:57.427
0:21:57.659

0:22:35.030
0:22:35.034
0:22:35.165
0:24:28.413

0:21:56.637
0:21:56.789
0:21:56.938
0:23:38.427

0:22:04.071
0:22:04.089
0:22:04.211
0:27:01.351

0:21:40.731
0:22:10.738
0:22:10.746
0:23:50.795

0:22:15.279
0:22:15.344
0:22:15.569
0:24:13.493

0:22:15.300
0:22:15.700
0:22:15.743
0:24:39.970
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6. ROKiT Racing4 0:22:19 +0:23 6°DIV4
133. THOMAS Mark
134. MCINTYRE Bryan
135. HOFER Marcus
(139) SPAGNOLETTI Carmine

1. ADX Depot4 0:22:02 1°DIV5
104. KING Graham
105. Hofer Orlando
106. CRICK Phil
(153) MCCARRON Paul

2. FRAPowerOn2 0:22:16 +0:14 2°DIV5
126. ROBERTS Corey
130. DEROSS Jason
131. BATE Richard
(188) WAGER Tony

3. Cycle Closet 0:22:28 +0:26 3°DIV5
140. CUNNIFF Andrew
141. SMITH Dale
142. LOGAN Paul
(154) VIRGO Glenn

4. CAT1 Racing Red Devils  0:22:31 +0:29 4°DIV5

147. FATHERS Gavin
148. HUTCHENS Craig
149. CLARKE Paul
(196) HANDRICK Stephen

5. PMA/REHN BIER 0:23:16 +1:14 5°DIV5
132. SIMPSON Toby
166. WHITSON lain
167. THOMAS Luke
(190) ARUNDEL Nick

6. Butterfields Women's Racing  0:23:29 +1:27 6°DIV5

171. COWAN Celia
172. LEMON Meg

173.  YOUNG Libby
(186) CHANCE Holly

1. Transitions Drivewear B 0:22:13 1° DIV 6
115. SLATER David
116. WILSON Steve
117. SIERP Oliver
(118) LIDDICOAT Paul

2. USG Racing 3 - AHT Education  0:22:15 +0:02 2°DIV6

119. STURM Steve
122. GLOEDE Ben
124. TIDSWELL Paul
(129) ROWLAND Jason

3. MOOD Racing Men's Team 2 0:22:27 +0:14 3°DIV6

136. WILLIAMS Harry
137. GRIGG Alex
138. RODGERS Matt
(178) DOUGHERTY Tim

4. Biketivist Racing Team 0:22:29 +0:16 4°DIV6

143. LEE Steven

144. CARPI Wagner
145. MARTIN Stephen
(146) MAHECHA Yovanni

5. FRAPowerOn3 0:22:56 +0:43 5°DIV6
155. HILL Alex
156. VLAHOS Kerry

157. STAUNTON Richard
180\ RAKER TAm

0:22:19.719
0:22:19.720
0:22:19.785
0:22:27.929

0:22:02.206
0:22:02.462
0:22:02.649
0:22:37.000

0:22:15.665
0:22:16.076
0:22:16.134
0:24:50.351

0:22:28.281
0:22:28.566
0:22:28.566
0:22:41.394

0:22:31.438
0:22:31.695
0:22:31.805
0:25:33.443

0:22:18.456
0:23:16.393
0:23:16.691
0:24:58.214

0:23:29.639
0:23:29.653
0:23:29.724
0:24:39.129

0:22:12.786
0:22:13.042
0:22:13.097
0:22:13.730

0:22:15.178
0:22:15.336
0:22:15.421
0:22:15.869

0:22:27.067
0:22:27.361
0:22:27.572
0:23:48.712

0:22:29.332
0:22:29.361
0:22:29.655
0:22:29.937

0:22:56.232
0:22:56.232

0:22:56.292
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6. All Adelaide City Edge
162.
163.
164,
(165)

0:23:13 +1:00 6°DIV6
OSBORN Mark

MARTIN Haydn
HEATLEY David

STEELE Amanda

1. SAFabricators Racing 3  0:22:59 1°DIV7

158.
159.
160.

(192)

2. Blackchrome Racing 5
174.
175.
176.
(199)

3. Solar Cyclist 0:25:08
193.
194,
195.
(206)

WHITE Ben
WHITEHILL Todd
JEHU Nick
CONNOLE Matt

0:23:33 +0:34 2°DIV7
BLEDDYN Julian
SARKAR Abhishek
RODRIGUEZ Christian
SPRY Adam

+2:09 3°DIV7
GRIVELL Peter
NEWTON Jeff
WILLSON Tony
CARMICHAEL Jason

4. USG Racing 4 - USG Your Technology Partner  0:25:59 +3:00 4°DIV7

191.
197.
198.

(207)

FIELKE Tony
CRUIKSHANK John
NORRIS Phil
WELCH Roger

5. Transitions Drivewear C  0:26:10 +3:11 5°DIV7

184,
185.
200.
(201)

6. MOOD Racing - Women
202.
203.
204.

OPEN MEN (1)

1. Van Dam Butterfield 1
1.
2.
3.

4

NEWSTEAD Scott
GOHRA Klaus
BAZELEY Colin
PHILLIPS Ben

0:26:58 +3:59 6°DIV7
JOLLY Alice
ZLATKOVIC Genevieve
GOUD Rachel

0:18:29 1° OPEN MEN (1)
BLEDDYN Oliver

MILLER Angus

THOMAS Kael

GOLDING Sam

2. Oliver’s Real Food Racing  0:19:01 +0:32 2° OPEN MEN (1)

5.
6.
1.

DAVIDS Brendon
ZIMMERMAN Leo
FIELKE Jai

3. Team Bicycle Express - TBE1 0:19:46 +1:17 3° OPEN MEN (1)

18.
19.
20.

(80)

4. ROKIT Racing 1
8.

17.

21,

(27)

PASCALE Donny
BEAUMONT Ryan
DOWDELL Rylan
RISCHMUELLER Thomas

0:19:58 +1:29 4° OPEN MEN (1)

HOFFMAN Lucas
SHARRAD Patrick
CLARKE Jarred
POTTER Daniel

5. ADX Depot1 0:20:09 +1:40 5° OPEN MEN (1)

22,
2.
24,
(26)

THOMASON Jason
RYAN Kahl
CRANAGE Josh
MAGAREY Sam

0:23:12.973
0:23:13.617
0:23:13.779
0:23:14.063

0:22:59.758
0:22:59.782
0:22:59.790
0:25:06.934

0:23:33.165
0:23:33.581
0:23:33.591
0:26:06.977

0:25:07.973
0:25:08.126
0:25:08.258
0:27:04.223

0:24:59.931
0:25:48.413
0:25:59.439
0:27:04.460

0:24:34.653
0:24:35.218
0:26:10.529
0:26:22.400

0:26:57.988
0:26:58.095
0:26:58.293

0:18:29.131
0:18:29.254
0:18:29.377
0:18:29.492

0:19:00.340
0:19:00.852
0:19:01.069

0:19:46.160
0:19:46.220
0:19:46.324
0:21:31.920

0:19:17.432
0:19:45.757
0:19:58.566
0:20:19.533

0:20:08.893
0:20:08.939
0:20:09.075
0:20:14.327
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6. ONYVARacing 0:20:24 +1:55 6° OPEN MEN (1)
28. GOLDING Will
29. PEARCE Callum
30. LIENERT Willis

OPEN MEN (2)

1. PV Podiatry 0:19:38 1° OPEN MEN (2)
10. FRIEBE Andrew
11. WIDERA Daniel
13. HAWTHORN Matt
(38) VANDER LAN Daniel

2. ROKiTRacing2 0:19:42 +0:04 2° OPEN MEN (2)
14, MARGRATE Daryl
15. AITKEN Nick
16. CURRIE Jarrod
(168) SMITH Gary

3. Team Bicycle Express - TBE2  0:20:10 +0:32 3° OPEN MEN (2)
9. SPARNON Matt
12. JACOBS JP
25, BRUMFITT Mathew
(44) WOOD Nick

4. Norwood Cycling Club  0:20:52 +1:14 4° OPEN MEN (2)
40. HARDY Max
41. WALSH Sam
42. GALLOWAY Patrick
(43) WITTAKER Josiah

5. Van Dam Butterfield 2  0:21:16 +1:38 5° OPEN MEN (2)
63. HARRISON Josh
64. KEY Declan
65. WILLIS Jaidyn

0:20:23.960
0:20:24.084
0:20:24.099

0:19:30.571
0:19:30.819
0:19:38.837
0:20:45.759

0:19:41.939
0:19:42.036
0:19:42.049
0:23:17.530

0:19:23.420
0:19:32.375
0:20:10.121
0:20:56.311

0:20:52.128
0:20:52.261
0:20:52.386
0:20:52.564

0:21:16.864
0:21:16.948
0:21:16.968




